
PA 9901 - Advanced Local Government 
Dates: Wednesdays: Sept 12 2012- Dec 5, 2012 (no class on Oct 3 or Nov 14)

Times: 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Instructor: Tim Cobban E-mail: tcobban@uwo.ca

Office: 4217 SSC

Term Code: 1128 Class Num: 1143 Location: Room 4255 SSC

PA 9903 - Organizational Behaviour in a Local Government Environment 
Dates: Tuesdays: Sept 11 2012 - Dec 4, 2012 (no class on Oct 2 or Nov 13)

Times: 11:00am-1:00pm

Instructor: Martin Horak E-mail: mhorak@uwo.ca

Office: 4142 SSC

Term Code: 1128 Class Num: 1145 Location: London City Hall

Committee Rm 4

PA 9911 - Municipal Law
Dates: Sept 14 Sept 15 Oct 26 Oct 27 Nov 23 Nov 24

Times: 3pm - 7pm 9am - 5pm 3pm - 7pm 9am - 5pm 3pm - 7pm 9am - 5pm

Instructor: K. Strong, J. Smout, T. Oudekerk E-mail: oudekerk@municipallawyers.ca

Office: 4226A SSC *in the Local Government Library/Lab during class days only

Term Code: 1128 Class Num: 1177 Location: Room 4255 SSC

strong@municipallawyers.ca jsmout@London.ca

PA 9914 - Research Methods
Dates: Nov 12 Nov 13 Nov 14 Nov 15 Nov 16

Times: 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm

Instructor: Robert Young E-mail: young@uwo.ca

Office: 4223 SSC

Term Code: 1128 Class Num: 1147 Location: Room 4255 SSC

PA 9915 - Program Evaluation
Dates: Sept 21 Sept 22 Oct 19 Oct 20 Nov 16 Nov 17

Times: 3pm - 7pm 9am - 5pm 3pm - 7pm 9am - 5pm 3pm - 7pm 9am - 5pm

Instructor: Bill Irwin E-mail: birwin6@uwo.ca

Office: 4226A SSC *in the Local Government Library/Lab during class days only

Term Code: 1128 Class Num: 1245 Location: Room 4255 SSC

PA 9916 - Theories of Public Administration
Dates: Sept 7 Sept 8 Oct 12 Oct 13 Nov 2 Nov 3

Times: 3pm - 7pm 9am - 5pm 3pm - 7pm 9am - 5pm 3pm - 7pm 9am - 5pm

Instructor: Ross Gibbons E-mail: rgibbons@uwo.ca

Office: 4136 SSC

Term Code: 1128 Class Num: 1149 Location: Room 4255 SSC

Campus Buildings:

SSC Social Science Centre

* Please Note : Full-day courses will have a break for lunch, please consult the course outline for details.

Masters of Public Administration

Course Offerings

FALL 2012

Course Outlines and Descriptions available at: www.localgovernment.uwo.ca 
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